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ALUMNUS FEEDBACK FORM FOR IMPROVING COURSE CURRICULUM 
 

Note: This questionnaire has been designed by the IQAC to seek feedback from the Alumnus in order 

to strengthen the process of Design and Development of the Course Curriculum. 

 

Name :     

Batch / Branch:    

Contact No. :      

e-mail ID:     

Please rate the following aspects related to present course curriculum on a scale of 5. [5-

Excellent; 4-Very Good; 3-Good; 2-Average; 1-Poor] 
 

 

Sl. No. Description Rating scale 

1. How do you rate the present course 
curriculum? 

1 2 3 4 5 

2. To what extent the present course curriculum 

is in coherence with the national 

and global market needs 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

3. To what extent the present curriculum is able 

to instill traits of a good citizen in the students 
1 2 3 4 5 

4. Are the present course curriculum, teaching 

and learning methods more meaningful than 

what used to be there, when you had been 

studying here? 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

5. Is the frequency of changes made for 

improvement of course curriculum by the 

university satisfactory?  

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

6.  Is Innovation and Incubation, well taken care 

of in the present course curriculum? 
1 2 3 4 5 

7. Role of Alumni in the design of Course 

Curriculum of the university 
1 2 3 4 5 

 

Remarks: 
 

Give yours Comments / Observations / Suggestions, if any :    
 

 


